DOC19053-P&P_ASSESS P&P Assessment Brandywine

Services

Counseling &
Community Services
Inc

Gateway Foundation
Inc

MDB Professional
Services LLC
Safespace Delaware
Inc

Thresholds Inc

2713 Lancaster Ave.

55 E. Jackson Blvd., Suite
1500

500 Homestead Rd. I-11
PO Box 30337

20505 Dupont Blvd.

Wilmington

Chicago

Wilmington

Wilmington

Georgetown

19805 Lynn Fahey-Morrison

60604 Gregg Dockins
19805 Mary Douglas-Bailey
19805 Raymond House

19947 Bruce Lorenz

302-225-9269

815-579-2701

302-504-4132

302-584-3360

302-856-1835

Ifahey@brandywinecounseling.org

gdockins@gatewayfoundation.org

maryd486@gmail.com

thouse@safespacede.org

blorenz@thresholdsinc.com
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